
VARSITY SPIRIT
REGISTRATION SPECIAL ISTS

STATES FOR 
CHEER & BAND ZIP CODES REGISTRATION 

SPECIALIST EMAIL

Alabama (East) 350-351, 357-363, 368 Makayla McGlothlen mmcglothlen@varsity.com

Alabama (West) 352-356, 364-367, 369 Tyra Johnson tyra.johnson@varsity.com

Alaska All Keosha Lipsey klipsey@varsity.com

Arizona All Keosha Lipsey klipsey@varsity.com

Arkansas All Lauren Meadows lmeadows@varsity.com

California 940-952, 954-965 Kim Foster kfoster@varsity.com

California 917-928 Rachael Alexander ralexander@varsity.com

California 900-916, 930-939, 953 Elizabeth (Liz) Wilson ewilson@varsity.com

Colorado All Elizabeth (Liz) Wilson ewilson@varsity.com

Connecticut All Mendy Terrell mterrell@varsity.com

Delaware All Madison Toone mtoone@varsity.com

District of Columbia All Susan Hunter shunter@varsity.com

Florida (East) 320-322, 327-330,333-334, 338, 347, 349 Lisa Ward lward@varsity.com

Florida (West) 323-326, 331-332, 335-337, 341-342, 339, 344, 346 Tyra Johnson tyra.johnson@varsity.com

Georgia All Uriel Cabanillas ucabanillas@varsity.com

Hawaii All Elizabeth (Liz) Wilson ewilson@varsity.com

Idaho All Rachael Alexander ralexander@varsity.com

Illinois All Nicole Perez nperez@varsity.com

Indiana All Mendy Terrell mterrell@varsity.com

Iowa All Monica Munoz mmunoz@varsity.com

Kansas All Alexis Totten atotten@varsity.com

Kentucky All Madison Toone mtoone@varsity.com

Louisiana All Jabria Johnson jabria.johnson@varsity.com

Maine All Mendy Terrell mterrell@varsity.com

Maryland All Susan Hunter shunter@varsity.com

Massachusetts All Mendy Terrell mterrell@varsity.com

Michigan All Mendy Terrell mterrell@varsity.com

Minnesota All Monica Munoz mmunoz@varsity.com

Mississippi All Uriel Cabanillas ucabanillas@varsity.com

Missouri All Nicole Perez nperez@varsity.com

Montana All Elizabeth (Liz) Wilson ewilson@varsity.com

Nebraska All Alexis Totten atotten@varsity.com

Nevada All Keosha Lipsey klipsey@varsity.com

New Hampshire All Mendy Terrell mterrell@varsity.com

New Jersey All Madison Toone mtoone@varsity.com
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New Mexico All Keosha Lipsey klipsey@varsity.com

New York All Ginger Watkins gwatkins@varsity.com

North Carolina All Danielle Staley dstaley@varsity.com

North Dakota All Monica Munoz mmunoz@varsity.com

Ohio All Susan Hunter shunter@varsity.com

Oklahoma All Gregorio Rodriguez gregorio.rodriguez@varsity.com

Oregon All Keosha Lipsey klipsey@varsity.com

Pennsylvania All Reymi Vargas rvargas@varsity.com

Rhose Island All Mendy Terrell mterrell@varsity.com

South Carolina All Lisa Ward lward@varsity.com

South Dakato All Monica Munoz mmunoz@varsity.com

Tennessee All Chelsea Miller cmiller@varsity.com

Texas (West) 762-764, 769, 885, 790-799 Samantha Heslin sheslin@varsity.com

Texas (Central) 733,758,765-768,776-778,786-787 Gregorio Rodriguez

Texas (Houston) 770-775 Sierra Triplett striplett@varsity.com

Texas (NE) 750, 752-756 Jerika  Walker jwalker@varsity.com

Texas (N Central & S) 751, 757, 759-761, 779-785, 788-789 Melanie Chaney mchaney@varsity.com

Utah enitre state Rachael Alexander ralexander@varsity.com

Vermont All Mendy Terrell mterrell@varsity.com

Virginia All Susan Hunter shunter@varsity.com

Washington All Keosha Lipsey klipsey@varsity.com

West Virginia All Reymi Vargas rvargas@varsity.com

Wiscosin All Monica Munoz mmunoz@varsity.com

Wyoming All Elizabeth (Liz) Wilson ewilson@varsity.com

gregorio.rodriguez@varsity.com




